

CITY OF LAKE HAVASU
 BID TAB
 2022 WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT, PN 108018

Item No.	Water Improvements Bid Item Description	Bid Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate	Premier Backhoe, Inc.			Perco Rock Co.			Desert Services International, Inc.		
				Total	Written Unit Price	Written Total	check	Written Unit Price	Written Total	check	Written Unit Price	Written Total	check
Base Bid													
1	Mobilization/Demobilization, Bonds & Insurance	1	LS	\$ 97,986	\$ 93,390.05	\$ 93,390.05	\$ 93,390.05	\$ 130,696.00	\$ 130,696.00	\$ 130,696.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
2	Traffic Control Plan & Implementation	1	LS	\$ 46,507	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 131,220.00	\$ 131,220.00	\$ 131,220.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
3	SWPPP Plan & Implementation	1	LS	\$ 10,000	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4	Construction Staking	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 14,580.00	\$ 14,580.00	\$ 14,580.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
5	A.C. Pavement Removal	11,410	SY	\$ 68,876	\$ 35.22	\$ 401,860.20	\$ 401,860.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 57,050.00	\$ 57,050.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 108,395.00	\$ 108,395.00
6	8-Inch PVC C900 Pipe	1,130	LF	\$ 201,203	\$ 100.06	\$ 113,167.80	\$ 113,067.80	\$ 96.00	\$ 108,480.00	\$ 108,480.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 197,750.00	\$ 197,750.00
7	12-Inch PVC C900 Pipe	2,024	LF	\$ 644,510	\$ 172.42	\$ 34,897.08	\$ 348,978.08	\$ 172.00	\$ 348,128.00	\$ 348,128.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 506,000.00	\$ 506,000.00
8	8-Inch Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 5,310	\$ 3,338.55	\$ 6,677.10	\$ 6,677.10	\$ 3,264.00	\$ 6,528.00	\$ 6,528.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
9	12-Inch Gate Valve	6	EA	\$ 30,035	\$ 5,642.77	\$ 33,856.62	\$ 33,856.62	\$ 6,569.00	\$ 39,414.00	\$ 39,414.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
10	2-Inch Combination Vacuum/Air Release Valve	2	EA	\$ 13,486	\$ 6,495.22	\$ 12,990.44	\$ 12,990.44	\$ 7,605.00	\$ 15,210.00	\$ 15,210.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
11	Fire Hydrant Assembly	6	EA	\$ 75,337	\$ 10,024.86	\$ 60,149.16	\$ 60,149.16	\$ 10,678.00	\$ 64,068.00	\$ 64,068.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
12	1-Inch Service Connection	11	EA	\$ 7,418	\$ 2,565.06	\$ 28,215.66	\$ 28,215.66	\$ 2,474.00	\$ 27,214.00	\$ 27,214.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
13	1-Inch Service Assembly	10	EA	\$ 19,876	\$ 2,716.75	\$ 27,167.50	\$ 27,167.50	\$ 2,658.00	\$ 26,580.00	\$ 26,580.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
14	4-Inch Fire Line Assembly	6	EA	\$ 31,245	\$ 5,437.15	\$ 32,622.90	\$ 32,622.90	\$ 5,813.00	\$ 34,878.00	\$ 34,878.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
15	6-Inch Fire Line Assembly	2	EA	\$ 12,089	\$ 5,802.13	\$ 11,604.26	\$ 11,604.26	\$ 6,644.00	\$ 13,288.00	\$ 13,288.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
16	8-Inch Fire Line Assembly	1	EA	\$ 7,766	\$ 9,586.20	\$ 9,586.20	\$ 9,586.20	\$ 10,464.00	\$ 10,464.00	\$ 10,464.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00
17	Asphalt Concrete Removal & Replacement (2.5"/0")	958	SY	\$ 35,281	\$ 36.43	\$ 34,899.94	\$ 34,899.94	\$ 45.00	\$ 43,110.00	\$ 43,110.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 47,900.00	\$ 47,900.00
18	Asphalt Concrete Placement (4"/0")	10,452	SY	\$ 319,712	\$ 38.55	\$ 402,924.60	\$ 402,924.60	\$ 69.00	\$ 721,188.00	\$ 721,188.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 679,380.00	\$ 679,380.00
19	Concrete Sidewalk Removal & Replacement	1,112	SF	\$ 20,281	\$ 12.88	\$ 14,322.56	\$ 14,322.56	\$ 14.00	\$ 15,568.00	\$ 15,568.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 20,016.00	\$ 20,016.00
20	Concrete Curb Removal & Replacement	99	LF	\$ 3,210	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,426.00	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,762.00	\$ 3,762.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 3,564.00	\$ 3,564.00
21	Concrete Curb & Gutter Removal & Replacement	12	LF	\$ 882	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 780.00
22	Landscape Removal and Replacement	1	LS	\$ 2,500	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 57,181.00	\$ 57,181.00	\$ 57,181.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 9,400.00
23	Waterline Abandonment	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,223.00	\$ 40,223.00	\$ 40,223.00	\$ 12,065.00	\$ 12,065.00	\$ 12,065.00
24	Force Account	1	LS	\$ 100,000	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
Base Bid + Force Account				\$ 1,763,509			\$ 1,861,298.07			\$ 2,021,130.00			\$ 2,100,000.00
TOTAL BID				\$ 1,763,509			\$ 1,861,298.07			\$ 2,021,130.00			\$ 2,100,000.00